INSTRUCTION M
ANUAL
HI7640-18 Series
Galvanic Dissolved Oxygen
Industrial Smart Probe
dedicated to HI510 Process Controller
H
I7

reservoir with water. Store the probe with the protective cap on.
11.  ACCESSORIES
Ordering Information Product Description
DO Solutions
HI7040L Zero oxygen solution set, 500 mL + 12 g
HI7042S Refilling electrolyte solution, 30 mL
Other Accessories
HI60501 PVC immersion electrode holder
HI60501-0 O-rings for HI60501 electrode holder
HI605011 PVC mounting flange for HI60501 electrode holder
HI60503 PVDF immersion electrode holder
HI60542 In-line electrode holder, direct pipe installation
HI740155P Electrode refilling capillary pipette (20 pcs.)
HI76510-05 Probe extension cable, 5 m (16’5”) long
HI76510-10 Probe extension cable, 10 m (32’9”) long
HI76510-15 Probe extension cable, 15 m (49’2”) long
HI76510-25 Probe extension cable, 25 m (82’) long
HI76510-50 Probe extension cable, 50 m (164’) long
BL120-400 Flow‑cell probe adapter kit
BL120-401 Flow‑cell valve
BL120-402 Flow-cell tubing,10 m (32’8”) long
BL120-410 Flow cell
BL120-450 Flow‑cell kit for Ø 50 mm (2”) pipe
BL120-463 Flow‑cell kit for Ø 63 mm (2.5”) pipe
BL120-475 Flow‑cell kit for Ø 75 mm (3”) pipe
BL120-500 Probe fitting kit
BL120-550 Probe saddle for Ø 50 mm (2”) pipe, 1¼” thread
BL120-563 Probe saddle for Ø 63 mm (2.5”) pipe, 1¼” thread
BL120-575 Probe saddle for Ø 75 mm (3”) pipe, 1¼” thread
For additional accessories information contact your local sales office.
Hanna Instruments reserves the right to modify the design, construction or
appearance of its products without advance notice.
CERTIFICATION